
30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   Youth

RESULTS
Figures

Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg 12 MAY 2023 Start time 18:15

Referee DE Gans Fokko ZEW

Rank Nation / Club Name YB 50 %

1 ESTO ORLOVA Aleksandra 10 36.4212
2 BRAS WERT Melina 08 34.3636
3 BRAS MERKOURAKI Michelle 09 33.2091
4 ENL VERGNION Laura 08 32.9909
5 SCB WOUTERS Celeste 08 32.9636
6 BRAS KATAKALIDIS Kavalierakis Danaé10 32.8212
7 ENL WILLOT Kaily 08 32.7485
8 BZK VANDERRIEST Stien 08 32.6394
9 AN94 ARTS Simone 08 32.6242

10 BZK CATHENIS Marie 09 32.6212
11 AQUA AOUN Rania 08 32.2000
12 SKF NEYRINCK Lani 09 32.1909
13 ESTO TRIDVORNOVA Maria Mia 09 32.1697
14 LMOS GRAINDOR Lauryne 10 32.1455
15 SKF DE Keyzer Lize 09 32.1364
16 ESTO KLESTSOVA Amelia 09 31.8970
17 ESTO VALTANEN Alisa 10 31.7061
18 SKF SANDRA Fien 09 31.6697
19 BRAS VANDENBERGHE Odile 10 31.5606
20 ESTO NAZAROVA Mariia 10 31.3242
21 BZK THOMAS Lisa 10 31.0485
22 LMOS NOTTE Floriane 09 30.9879
23 AN94 BREMER Maud 08 30.9152
24 BRAS MICHEL Lyse 08 30.8758
25 SKF ROOSEBOOM Fran 09 30.8424
26 BRAS PISSORT Lily-rose 08 30.8152
27 AN94 DAMS Ilse 09 30.7061
28 AQUA VAN De Abeele Mona 10 30.4606
29 KVO VOET Renske 09 30.2818
30 BRAS SAVELLA Giulia 10 29.9182
31 SKF DE Paula Rotsaert Naomi 08 29.7727
32 ENL DRUART Ninon 08 29.7394
33 SCB GOMMERS Fee 08 29.7242
34 ENL GREGOIRE Romane 09 29.6818
35 BZK BITU Amelie 08 29.4909
36 SKF REYNTJENS Valentine 08 29.4697
37 KVO CLAEYS Marit 09 29.1455
38 AN94 KIETSCHKE Lujana 09 29.1061
39 SKF DEMETS Valentina 09 29.1030
40 LMOS IZEGRAR Yasmine 10 28.9485
41 LMOS LEDUC Anna 09 28.9364
42 BRAS ANDRE Sarobidy 10 28.9061
43 KVO VANNESTE Lore 08 28.7303
44 LMOS DETAILLE Agathe 09 28.6121
45 LMOS BRULS Louise 09 28.5939
46 BRAS KATAKALIDIS Kavalierakis Iliana 10 28.5545
47 LMOS SCHILLACCI Luna 09 28.3303
48 BZK VERRAES Lauren 10 28.3273
49 BZK DECRAEMER Lisa 08 28.2515
49 AN94 ROGHMANS Fenne 08 28.2515
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Rank Nation / Club Name YB 50 %
51 ESTO NIKIFOROVA Veronika 09 28.2182
52 AQUA BERGHMANS Mona 09 28.2061
53 LMOS ESSIARAB Lou 10 28.0121
54 ENL MERTENS Lou 08 27.9788
55 KZNA DE Ridder Linde 09 27.9606
56 SKF SIMOEN Juline 09 27.8061
57 KVO ANNO Jade 09 27.6667
58 SKF VANDEMEULEBROECKE Merel 08 27.6576
59 SKF DEBOEUF Louise 08 27.5424
60 AQUA ROSIERS Iebeltje 08 27.4606
61 AQUA BEULLENS Lore 10 27.2091
62 BRAS BAYENAY Ysaline 10 27.1727
63 BZK MOENS Veerle 08 27.1152
64 BZK VAEL Laura 08 27.0152
65 LMOS BOULANGER Chloé 08 27.0091
66 AN94 VAN Dinther Lara 09 26.8485
67 ENL BELLINI Louna 09 26.8030
68 KZNA DE Cock Camille 08 26.7909
69 BZK DUPONT Ysaline 09 26.7606
70 BZK BRABANTS Noor 08 26.7273
71 AQUA DIOUF Nani 10 26.6970
72 KZNA ERAUW Emmelie 09 26.6879
73 BZK DEVOS Annelie 08 26.6545
74 KVO BAEYENS Eline 08 26.5455
75 SLUX MONTAGNY Julia 09 26.5121
76 BZK MICHIELS Marit 09 26.5091
77 AN94 VAN De Kolk Elise 09 26.1485
78 BZK CLAEYS Nore 08 26.0485
79 KVO LEMAN Tess 10 25.9364
80 KVO FIORA Maila 09 25.9303
81 BRAS BARILE Elena 10 25.5727
82 AQUA BEULENS Nona 10 25.2515
83 AQUA TOMASIAN Maria 10 24.8909
83 BZK OVYN Juliette 09 24.8909
85 KVO DE Smet Elise 10 24.7939
86 AN94 WALTMANN Joseca 08 24.7606
87 KVO ANNÉ Emilie 09 24.5515
88 AN94 BAGCI Dylara 10 24.4727
89 ENL BARBOZA Tymea 10 24.0000
90 AQUA VAN Der Borght Amy 09 23.9818
91 KVO LATESTE Alicia 10 23.9394
92 LMOS MORANT Fantine 10 23.3848
93 ENL METENS Emma 10 23.3455
94 BZK VLAMINCK Luna-kay 08 23.1758
95 AN94 VERROEN Sanne 09 22.7455
96 ENL SEDDA Elsa 09 22.5667
97 KZNA BONNE Eloise 09 22.2727
98 CNDU BRIENS Maureen 09 21.6758
99 KZNA VANCANNEYT Victoria 10 21.2424

100 AN94 DUKIC Elena 10 21.0848
101 CNDU BARKHATOVA Eva 10 20.8061
102 CNDU BRIMAIRE Lily 10 20.7727
103 ENL MANGIONE Ileana 10 20.3848
104 CNDU DEVILLE Sara 09 19.4667
105 ENL FALAHI Sarah 08 19.1424



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   Youth

RESULTS
Figures

Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg 12 MAY 2023 Start time 18:15

Rank Nation / Club Name YB 50 %
106 CNDU WIRTZ Emilie 09 18.4000
107 CNDU SEINCE Margaux 09 18.3121
108 SLUX RECH Louise 10 17.8697
109 BRAS NAVEZ Gabriel 09 17.8242
110 CNDU ALEKSASHINA Anna 10 17.6879
111 SLUX GROSSMANN Isabella 09 14.9697
112 SLUX JUCHNIEWICZ Helena 10 14.3788
113 AQUA DE Win Emma 09 11.7818
114 SLUX AFLALO Eden 08 11.3455
115 CNDU TOCICKE Liza 10 10.5212
116 CNDU TRAHAN Salomè 10 9.6758
117 KZNA LANNOO Febe 10 9.0909
118 CNDU STRANIERI Sofia Nicole 08 4.5091
DNS BZK MUS Mila 08 0.0000



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   Youth

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg
12 MAY 2023 Start time 18:15

Referee DE Gans Fokko ZEW

Figure 1   144 Rio Straight Leg 3.1
Figure 2   421 Walkover Back Closing 360° 2.4
Figure 3   440d Ipanema Spinning 180° 3.1
Figure 4   311j Kip Combined Spin 2.4

Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen Fig Pt 50 %

1 ESTO ORLOVA Aleksandra 10 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.5 7.8 23.6633 36.4212
7.1 7.5 6.7 6.6 6.7 16.4000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

2 BRAS WERT Melina 08 6.3 7.4 7.0 6.6 6.8 21.0800 34.3636
7.2 6.4 7.2 6.5 7.3 16.7200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

3 BRAS MERKOURAKI Michelle 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 33.2091
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.5 7.0 7.0 6.4 6.7 20.7700
6.4 6.3 7.0 5.6 7.0 15.7600

4 ENL VERGNION Laura 08 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.0 7.2 20.7700 32.9909
6.2 6.2 6.4 6.8 6.8 15.5200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

5 SCB WOUTERS Celeste 08 7.0 6.9 7.1 5.9 7.2 21.7000 32.9636
6.0 6.6 6.2 6.0 5.5 14.5600
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

6 BRAS KATAKALIDIS Kavalierakis Danaé10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 32.8212
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.8 6.9 6.5 6.1 6.7 19.9433
6.6 6.8 6.6 6.8 7.0 16.1600

7 ENL WILLOT Kaily 08 6.6 7.0 6.2 6.0 6.5 19.9433 32.7485
6.7 6.7 6.4 6.7 6.7 16.0800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

8 BZK VANDERRIEST Stien 08 6.8 6.9 6.8 6.5 7.6 21.1833 32.6394
5.7 6.3 6.2 6.4 5.9 14.7200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

9 AN94 ARTS Simone 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 32.6242
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
7.1 7.0 6.2 6.2 6.1 20.0467
6.0 7.2 6.1 6.5 7.6 15.8400
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10 BZK CATHENIS Marie 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 32.6212
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
6.3 5.6 6.2 6.2 6.7 19.3233
7.0 7.0 6.7 6.1 7.1 16.5600

11 AQUA AOUN Rania 08 6.5 6.7 7.3 6.1 6.6 20.4600 32.2000
5.6 6.3 6.5 6.0 6.4 14.9600
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

12 SKF NEYRINCK Lani 09 6.7 6.4 7.4 6.1 7.0 20.7700 32.1909
5.3 6.0 6.3 6.1 6.2 14.6400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

13 ESTO TRIDVORNOVA Maria Mia 09 6.3 7.0 6.7 6.3 7.0 20.6667 32.1697
6.2 6.3 5.9 6.2 6.0 14.7200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

14 LMOS GRAINDOR Lauryne 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 32.1455
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
6.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.3 19.8400
6.6 6.6 6.2 6.0 6.8 15.5200

15 SKF DE Keyzer Lize 09 6.4 7.0 5.9 6.1 7.0 20.1500 32.1364
6.3 6.5 6.4 6.1 6.3 15.2000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

16 ESTO KLESTSOVA Amelia 09 6.7 5.9 6.3 6.4 6.8 20.0467 31.8970
6.6 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.2 15.0400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

17 ESTO VALTANEN Alisa 10 5.8 6.3 5.8 6.4 6.4 19.1167 31.7061
6.8 6.6 6.4 6.2 6.7 15.7600
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

18 SKF SANDRA Fien 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 31.6697
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
6.8 6.9 6.0 6.4 6.5 20.3567
6.1 6.7 5.7 5.9 6.1 14.4800

19 BRAS VANDENBERGHE Odile 10 6.2 6.2 5.9 6.1 6.6 19.1167 31.5606
6.6 6.5 6.6 6.1 6.4 15.6000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

20 ESTO NAZAROVA Mariia 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 31.3242
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
6.1 7.1 6.4 6.1 6.6 19.7367
6.0 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.7 14.7200
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21 BZK THOMAS Lisa 10 6.7 6.4 6.6 6.9 6.9 20.8733 31.0485
6.2 5.7 5.3 5.5 5.4 13.2800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

22 LMOS NOTTE Floriane 09 5.9 6.4 5.3 5.9 6.8 18.8067 30.9879
6.4 6.0 6.4 6.3 6.9 15.2800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

23 AN94 BREMER Maud 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 30.9152
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
6.3 5.6 6.3 5.7 6.2 18.8067
6.1 6.4 6.5 5.8 7.5 15.2000

24 BRAS MICHEL Lyse 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 30.8758
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.4 6.0 6.8 6.2 6.5 19.3233
5.9 6.0 6.4 6.0 6.3 14.6400

25 SKF ROOSEBOOM Fran 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 30.8424
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
6.6 5.9 5.8 6.0 6.3 18.8067
6.2 6.1 6.6 5.9 6.8 15.1200

26 BRAS PISSORT Lily-rose 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 30.8152
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.5 6.3 6.8 6.3 6.5 19.7367
5.7 6.3 5.7 5.8 6.2 14.1600

27 AN94 DAMS Ilse 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 30.7061
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.8 5.9 6.1 6.1 5.9 18.4967
6.2 6.6 6.0 6.3 7.0 15.2800

28 AQUA VAN De Abeele Mona 10 6.4 6.2 5.5 6.3 6.3 19.4267 30.4606
5.7 5.9 6.0 5.6 6.0 14.0800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

29 KVO VOET Renske 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 30.2818
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
6.1 6.5 6.3 5.7 5.9 18.9100
6.2 5.9 5.9 5.7 6.3 14.4000

30 BRAS SAVELLA Giulia 10 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.2 5.2 16.4300 29.9182
7.2 7.2 6.4 6.4 7.0 16.4800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

31 SKF DE Paula Rotsaert Naomi 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 29.7727
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
6.1 6.3 6.2 6.0 5.9 18.9100
5.5 5.9 5.7 5.7 6.7 13.8400
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32 ENL DRUART Ninon 08 5.8 5.8 6.2 5.8 6.6 18.3933 29.7394
6.1 5.3 6.0 6.0 5.9 14.3200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

33 SCB GOMMERS Fee 08 5.5 5.8 5.4 5.4 6.3 17.2567 29.7242
7.0 6.6 6.4 6.3 6.3 15.4400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

34 ENL GREGOIRE Romane 09 6.4 6.9 6.0 5.9 6.5 19.5300 29.6818
5.2 5.2 5.6 5.7 5.6 13.1200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

35 BZK BITU Amelie 08 5.8 6.7 5.4 6.1 6.1 18.6000 29.4909
6.0 5.5 5.4 5.8 6.2 13.8400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

36 SKF REYNTJENS Valentine 08 5.9 6.2 5.4 5.8 6.3 18.4967 29.4697
5.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.1 13.9200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

37 KVO CLAEYS Marit 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 29.1455
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.3 5.7 5.7 6.0 6.2 17.9800
6.3 6.5 5.7 5.6 5.6 14.0800

38 AN94 KIETSCHKE Lujana 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 29.1061
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
6.3 6.6 5.9 5.6 5.7 18.4967
5.7 5.7 5.5 5.3 6.4 13.5200

39 SKF DEMETS Valentina 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 29.1030
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
6.2 5.3 5.3 5.8 6.1 17.7733
5.9 5.9 5.1 6.0 6.5 14.2400

40 LMOS IZEGRAR Yasmine 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 28.9485
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.6 5.6 6.0 5.9 6.0 18.0833
5.4 5.8 5.2 6.0 7.2 13.7600

41 LMOS LEDUC Anna 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 28.9364
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.8 5.8 5.6 5.7 5.6 17.6700
5.9 6.0 5.8 5.5 6.1 14.1600

42 BRAS ANDRE Sarobidy 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 28.9061
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.3 5.6 6.1 6.0 5.7 17.8767
5.7 5.7 6.2 6.0 5.6 13.9200
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43 KVO VANNESTE Lore 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 28.7303
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.6 5.6 6.0 6.2 5.9 18.0833
5.1 5.9 5.4 5.6 7.1 13.5200

44 LMOS DETAILLE Agathe 09 5.3 5.7 5.3 5.6 6.7 17.1533 28.6121
6.0 6.4 6.0 5.7 5.9 14.3200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

45 LMOS BRULS Louise 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 28.5939
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
6.0 4.6 6.0 5.4 5.8 17.7733
5.6 5.8 5.7 5.4 5.8 13.6800

46 BRAS KATAKALIDIS Kavalierakis Iliana10 5.8 5.8 5.7 6.1 6.4 18.2900 28.5545
5.4 5.7 5.5 5.5 5.3 13.1200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

47 LMOS SCHILLACCI Luna 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 28.3303
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.0 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.9 16.8433
5.9 6.4 5.6 5.9 6.1 14.3200

48 BZK VERRAES Lauren 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 28.3273
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.0 4.7 5.0 5.6 5.6 16.1200
5.4 6.5 6.2 6.1 6.5 15.0400

49 BZK DECRAEMER Lisa 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 28.2515
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.3 5.6 5.6 6.1 6.6 17.8767
5.6 5.6 5.1 5.3 6.4 13.2000

49 AN94 ROGHMANS Fenne 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 28.2515
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
6.3 6.0 5.3 5.8 5.5 17.8767
5.0 5.3 5.7 5.5 6.1 13.2000

51 ESTO NIKIFOROVA Veronika 09 5.3 5.6 5.4 5.9 5.8 17.3600 28.2182
5.4 5.9 5.6 5.7 5.8 13.6800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

52 AQUA BERGHMANS Mona 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 28.2061
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
4.8 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.9 16.9467
6.0 5.8 5.7 5.8 6.0 14.0800

53 LMOS ESSIARAB Lou 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 28.0121
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.3 6.3 6.2 5.4 5.6 17.7733
5.8 4.5 5.4 5.3 5.6 13.0400
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54 ENL MERTENS Lou 08 5.5 5.7 5.4 5.5 6.1 17.2567 27.9788
5.5 5.3 5.6 6.1 5.8 13.5200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

55 KZNA DE Ridder Linde 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 27.9606
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.6 5.5 5.9 5.8 6.3 17.8767
5.1 5.5 5.5 4.8 5.6 12.8800

56 SKF SIMOEN Juline 09 6.3 5.5 5.6 5.7 7.2 18.1867 27.8061
5.1 4.9 5.5 5.6 4.9 12.4000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

57 KVO ANNO Jade 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 27.6667
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.7 5.3 5.8 5.2 5.6 17.1533
5.3 4.9 5.7 5.6 5.7 13.2800

58 SKF VANDEMEULEBROECKE Merel08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 27.6576
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.6 5.7 5.6 5.5 5.8 17.4633
5.4 5.8 4.4 5.6 5.2 12.9600

59 SKF DEBOEUF Louise 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 27.5424
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.7 5.3 5.2 5.8 5.7 17.2567
5.6 5.8 5.0 4.9 5.7 13.0400

60 AQUA ROSIERS Iebeltje 08 5.3 6.4 6.3 5.3 5.4 17.5667 27.4606
5.2 5.1 4.8 5.7 5.5 12.6400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

61 AQUA BEULLENS Lore 10 5.3 5.3 5.8 5.5 5.7 17.0500 27.2091
5.5 5.3 5.2 5.3 5.6 12.8800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

62 BRAS BAYENAY Ysaline 10 4.7 5.5 5.3 5.3 3.2 15.8100 27.1727
6.1 5.8 6.4 5.7 5.6 14.0800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

63 BZK MOENS Veerle 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 27.1152
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.2 5.2 5.6 5.7 5.6 16.9467
5.8 5.1 5.4 5.0 5.6 12.8800

64 BZK VAEL Laura 08 5.6 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.9 17.8767 27.0152
5.0 4.8 5.0 5.0 4.3 11.8400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
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65 LMOS BOULANGER Chloé 08 5.2 5.1 5.2 5.5 5.8 16.4300 27.0091
5.3 5.6 5.7 5.2 5.9 13.2800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

66 AN94 VAN Dinther Lara 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 26.8485
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.6 5.3 5.7 5.9 6.0 17.7733
5.1 5.0 4.7 4.3 5.0 11.7600

67 ENL BELLINI Louna 09 5.2 5.3 5.7 5.3 6.1 16.8433 26.8030
5.0 5.5 5.1 5.6 5.2 12.6400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

68 KZNA DE Cock Camille 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 26.7909
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.1 4.9 5.4 5.4 5.4 16.4300
5.7 5.0 5.7 4.9 5.6 13.0400

69 BZK DUPONT Ysaline 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 26.7606
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.6 16.6367
5.9 4.9 4.9 5.2 5.9 12.8000

70 BZK BRABANTS Noor 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 26.7273
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.4 5.1 5.3 5.2 5.1 16.1200
5.8 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.5 13.2800

71 AQUA DIOUF Nani 10 4.9 4.9 5.4 5.6 5.5 16.3267 26.6970
5.1 5.1 5.6 5.6 5.7 13.0400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

72 KZNA ERAUW Emmelie 09 5.4 5.0 5.0 5.8 5.7 16.6367 26.6879
5.3 5.3 4.4 5.3 5.5 12.7200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

73 BZK DEVOS Annelie 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 26.6545
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
4.8 4.9 5.5 5.2 5.7 16.1200
5.7 5.5 5.0 5.3 7.3 13.2000

74 KVO BAEYENS Eline 08 5.1 5.7 5.6 5.5 5.8 17.3600 26.5455
4.8 5.2 4.3 4.8 5.5 11.8400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

75 SLUX MONTAGNY Julia 09 5.6 5.4 5.3 5.2 6.0 16.8433 26.5121
5.2 5.2 5.1 5.1 4.8 12.3200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
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76 BZK MICHIELS Marit 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 26.5091
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.1 4.8 5.3 5.5 5.2 16.1200
5.8 5.4 5.3 5.5 5.4 13.0400

77 AN94 VAN De Kolk Elise 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 26.1485
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.6 5.5 5.4 5.4 5.4 16.8433
4.8 5.6 3.8 4.9 5.2 11.9200

78 BZK CLAEYS Nore 08 5.9 4.0 4.0 5.2 5.6 15.2933 26.0485
5.4 5.4 5.9 5.2 6.0 13.3600
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

79 KVO LEMAN Tess 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 25.9364
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.2 5.3 4.6 5.0 5.1 15.8100
5.1 5.5 5.3 5.1 5.8 12.7200

80 KVO FIORA Maila 09 5.1 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.2 16.8433 25.9303
5.1 4.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 11.6800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

81 BRAS BARILE Elena 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 25.5727
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
4.5 5.2 5.7 4.8 5.3 15.8100
4.8 4.7 5.4 5.2 6.6 12.3200

82 AQUA BEULENS Nona 10 4.7 5.3 5.1 5.1 5.5 16.0167 25.2515
5.0 5.4 4.3 4.7 5.0 11.7600
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

83 AQUA TOMASIAN Maria 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 24.8909
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
4.1 4.6 4.5 4.8 4.7 14.2600
4.5 5.3 5.8 5.3 5.9 13.1200

83 BZK OVYN Juliette 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 24.8909
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
4.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.7 14.2600
5.1 5.8 5.2 5.4 6.0 13.1200

85 KVO DE Smet Elise 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 24.7939
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
4.8 5.0 5.3 5.1 5.9 15.9133
4.7 4.9 5.0 4.6 4.1 11.3600

86 AN94 WALTMANN Joseca 08 4.8 5.2 5.0 5.1 4.6 15.3967 24.7606
5.4 4.9 4.8 5.1 4.0 11.8400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
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87 KVO ANNÉ Emilie 09 5.0 5.1 5.2 4.5 4.5 15.0867 24.5515
5.1 4.9 4.7 5.2 4.9 11.9200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

88 AN94 BAGCI Dylara 10 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.2 4.5 13.6400 24.4727
5.8 5.4 5.4 5.6 5.6 13.2800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

89 ENL BARBOZA Tymea 10 4.2 4.9 4.8 4.8 4.8 14.8800 24.0000
4.9 4.1 4.8 4.8 4.8 11.5200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

90 AQUA VAN Der Borght Amy 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 23.9818
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.2 15.5000
4.6 3.8 5.4 4.2 4.8 10.8800

91 KVO LATESTE Alicia 10 5.1 5.3 4.8 4.9 4.6 15.2933 23.9394
4.7 5.4 4.5 4.4 4.6 11.0400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

92 LMOS MORANT Fantine 10 4.8 4.8 4.6 4.5 3.9 14.3633 23.3848
5.0 4.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 11.3600
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

93 ENL METENS Emma 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 23.3455
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
4.6 4.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.8800
4.2 4.6 4.6 4.7 4.3 10.8000

94 BZK VLAMINCK Luna-kay 08 4.0 4.6 4.2 4.8 5.1 14.0533 23.1758
4.8 5.0 4.4 4.6 4.9 11.4400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

95 AN94 VERROEN Sanne 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 22.7455
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
4.8 5.0 4.8 5.6 5.2 15.5000
3.8 3.9 5.2 4.1 3.9 9.5200

96 ENL SEDDA Elsa 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 22.5667
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
4.8 4.9 4.8 5.5 4.3 14.9833
3.9 4.0 4.7 4.1 4.2 9.8400

97 KZNA BONNE Eloise 09 3.8 2.0 3.3 4.3 4.4 11.7800 22.2727
5.5 5.8 5.0 5.0 5.4 12.7200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
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98 CNDU BRIENS Maureen 09 4.1 4.8 3.8 4.3 4.3 13.1233 21.6758
4.4 4.9 4.4 4.6 4.1 10.7200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

99 KZNA VANCANNEYT Victoria 10 4.0 4.4 5.0 4.8 4.2 13.8467 21.2424
3.7 4.5 3.5 3.7 4.8 9.5200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

100 AN94 DUKIC Elena 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 21.0848
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
4.1 4.9 4.0 4.5 4.4 13.4333
3.8 3.0 4.6 5.1 3.8 9.7600

101 CNDU BARKHATOVA Eva 10 3.5 3.8 3.7 4.7 3.0 11.3667 20.8061
5.0 4.6 4.8 5.4 4.3 11.5200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

102 CNDU BRIMAIRE Lily 10 3.8 4.0 4.1 4.8 5.0 13.3300 20.7727
4.5 4.8 3.7 3.5 3.7 9.5200
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

103 ENL MANGIONE Ileana 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 20.3848
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
4.9 4.4 5.2 5.3 4.0 14.9833
2.6 2.2 3.8 3.4 3.3 7.4400

104 CNDU DEVILLE Sara 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 19.4667
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
4.6 4.4 4.6 4.2 4.8 14.0533
2.8 2.2 3.4 3.0 4.2 7.3600

105 ENL FALAHI Sarah 08 3.4 3.4 3.5 4.2 3.8 11.0567 19.1424
4.2 4.0 4.3 4.8 3.8 10.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

106 CNDU WIRTZ Emilie 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 18.4000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
2.8 3.6 3.0 3.0 3.8 9.9200
4.3 3.0 4.2 4.5 4.4 10.3200

107 CNDU SEINCE Margaux 09 1.8 2.0 3.1 3.4 3.5 8.7833 18.3121
4.8 4.7 5.0 4.7 4.1 11.3600
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

108 SLUX RECH Louise 10 1.5 2.0 3.8 3.8 3.7 9.8167 17.8697
4.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.3 9.8400
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
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109 BRAS NAVEZ Gabriel 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 17.8242
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
3.7 3.6 4.3 3.7 3.6 11.3667
3.6 2.9 3.2 4.2 3.5 8.2400

110 CNDU ALEKSASHINA Anna 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 17.6879
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
3.2 4.0 3.0 3.6 3.9 11.0567
3.2 2.2 4.3 3.3 4.0 8.4000

111 SLUX GROSSMANN Isabella 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 14.9697
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
3.6 4.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.9867
1.5 1.2 2.0 3.0 2.1 4.4800

112 SLUX JUCHNIEWICZ Helena 10 1.8 1.2 2.3 3.0 3.6 7.3367 14.3788
3.3 4.3 2.0 3.5 3.8 8.4800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

113 AQUA DE Win Emma 09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 11.7818
5.6 5.5 4.4 5.2 5.5 12.9600
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

114 SLUX AFLALO Eden 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 11.3455
4.1 5.2 5.4 5.0 5.9 12.4800
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

115 CNDU TOCICKE Liza 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 10.5212
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
3.9 2.9 3.5 3.8 4.0 11.5733
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

116 CNDU TRAHAN Salomè 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 9.6758
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
3.6 3.2 3.5 3.6 2.6 10.6433
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

117 KZNA LANNOO Febe 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 9.0909
3.9 3.4 3.8 4.8 4.9 10.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

118 CNDU STRANIERI Sofia Nicole 08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 4.5091
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.7
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Nation / Club Name Free Figure Total
Routine Result Points

100 % 50 %

1 ESTO ORLOVA Aleksandra EX 6.4 6.7 7.5 6.6 7.0 30% 20.3000 69.2333 36.4212 105.6545
AI 7.3 6.8 6.7 7.9 7.3 40% 28.5333 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.6 7.2 6.7 6.8 6.9 30% 20.4000

2 BRAS WERT Melina EX 6.8 6.3 6.9 6.1 6.3 30% 19.4000 64.0333 34.3636 98.3969
AI 6.4 6.0 6.4 6.2 6.9 40% 25.3333 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.3 6.8 6.7 6.3 6.1 30% 19.3000

3 BZK CATHENIS Marie EX 6.2 6.6 7.1 6.0 6.5 30% 19.3000 65.1333 32.6212 97.7545
AI 7.0 6.2 6.2 7.7 7.0 40% 26.9333 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.1 5.8 6.5 6.5 6.3 30% 18.9000

4 BRAS MERKOURAKI Michelle EX 6.8 6.3 6.8 6.2 6.7 30% 19.8000 64.4666 33.2091 97.6757
AI 6.5 6.3 6.2 6.3 7.0 40% 25.4667 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.5 6.4 7.0 6.1 6.3 30% 19.2000

5 AN94 ARTS Simone EX 6.6 5.9 6.8 5.9 6.3 30% 18.8000 63.8333 32.6242 96.4575
AI 6.0 6.1 6.4 7.6 7.1 40% 26.1333 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.3 6.5 6.1 6.0 6.5 30% 18.9000

6 ENL VERGNION Laura EX 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.1 6.3 30% 19.0000 62.8666 32.9909 95.8575
AI 5.7 5.9 6.8 5.8 7.2 40% 24.6667 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.3 6.7 6.2 6.6 6.3 30% 19.2000

7 SKF SANDRA Fien EX 6.5 6.4 7.0 6.3 6.6 30% 19.5000 63.9666 31.6697 95.6363
AI 5.9 6.6 6.4 6.1 7.0 40% 25.4667 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.2 6.2 30% 19.0000

8 SCB WOUTERS Celeste EX 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.3 30% 18.6000 61.8666 32.9636 94.8302
AI 6.6 6.1 6.0 6.1 7.1 40% 25.0667 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.1 6.1 6.3 6.0 6.0 30% 18.2000

9 SCB GOMMERS Fee EX 6.6 6.5 6.9 6.6 6.5 30% 19.7000 64.7000 29.7242 94.4242
AI 7.1 6.4 6.2 5.9 6.9 40% 26.0000 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.1 6.5 6.5 6.4 5.9 30% 19.0000

10 BZK VANDERRIEST Stien EX 6.4 6.2 6.3 5.9 6.0 30% 18.5000 61.2666 32.6394 93.9060
AI 6.3 6.2 5.6 5.7 6.9 40% 24.2667 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.4 6.2 6.3 5.9 6.0 30% 18.5000

11 ESTO TRIDVORNOVA Maria MiaEX 5.8 5.7 6.8 6.1 6.2 30% 18.1000 60.8333 32.1697 93.0030
AI 6.4 5.6 6.3 6.0 6.9 40% 24.9333 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.1 5.9 5.6 6.1 5.8 30% 17.8000

12 SKF NEYRINCK Lani EX 6.1 5.7 6.3 5.8 6.2 30% 18.1000 59.7000 32.1909 91.8909
AI 5.6 5.8 6.0 5.6 6.9 40% 23.2000 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.1 6.3 6.0 6.3 5.9 30% 18.4000

13 AQUA AOUN Rania EX 6.1 5.8 6.5 6.0 6.1 30% 18.2000 59.5333 32.2000 91.7333
AI 6.1 5.7 6.0 5.3 6.7 40% 23.7333 0.0 Penalty
DI 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.7 30% 17.6000

14 KZNA DE Ridder Linde EX 5.9 5.4 6.2 6.0 5.9 30% 17.8000 57.9333 27.9606 85.8939
AI 5.3 5.5 6.0 5.4 7.2 40% 22.5333 0.0 Penalty
DI 6.2 5.7 5.7 5.9 6.0 30% 17.6000
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30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   Youth

Free Routine Final
Final Duet

Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg '13 MAY 2023 Start time 13:00

Nation / Club Name Free Figure Total
Routine Result Points

100 % 50 %

1 ESTO VALTANEN Alisa EX 7.0 7.2 6.4 6.3 7.3 30% 20.6000 69.4000 34.0637 103.4636
ORLOVA Aleksandra AI 7.2 7.0 6.9 6.4 7.1 40% 28.0000 0.0 Penalty
TRIDVORNOVA Maria MiaDI 6.6 6.9 6.5 7.4 7.3 30% 20.8000

2 BZK VANDERRIEST Stien EX 6.4 7.0 5.7 6.6 7.0 30% 20.0000 63.8666 32.6303 96.4969
CATHENIS Marie AI 6.3 6.0 6.5 5.8 6.7 40% 25.0667 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.4 6.2 6.2 5.7 6.7 30% 18.8000

3 SCB WOUTERS Celeste EX 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.7 6.9 30% 20.1000 65.0666 31.3439 96.4105
GOMMERS Fee AI 6.7 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.7 40% 26.2667 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.3 6.3 6.1 5.8 6.9 30% 18.7000

4 ENL WILLOT Kaily EX 6.2 6.6 5.8 6.4 6.3 30% 18.9000 63.5333 32.8697 96.4030
VERGNION Laura AI 6.6 6.2 6.4 5.5 6.1 40% 24.9333 0.0 Penalty
GREGOIRE Romane DI 6.5 6.5 5.8 6.7 7.0 30% 19.7000

5 BRAS VANDENBERGHE Odile EX 6.6 6.2 5.8 6.4 6.4 30% 19.0000 63.6666 32.1909 95.8575
KATAKALIDIS Kavalierakis DanaéAI 6.2 6.7 6.5 5.6 6.4 40% 25.4667 0.0 Penalty
MERKOURAKI Michelle DI 6.4 6.4 6.8 6.3 6.4 30% 19.2000

6 BRAS PISSORT Lily-rose EX 6.4 6.9 6.1 6.4 6.4 30% 19.2000 64.2333 30.8455 95.0788
MICHEL Lyse AI 6.4 6.7 6.3 5.9 6.6 40% 25.7333 0.0 Penalty
WERT Melina DI 6.2 6.5 6.6 6.1 7.0 30% 19.3000

7 SKF NEYRINCK Lani EX 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.2 30% 18.4000 61.1333 31.9303 93.0636
SANDRA Fien AI 6.4 6.1 6.4 5.6 6.2 40% 24.9333 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.2 6.0 5.5 5.6 6.2 30% 17.8000

8 ESTO KLESTSOVA Amelia EX 6.5 6.3 5.7 6.0 6.4 30% 18.7000 62.6000 30.0576 92.6576
NIKIFOROVA Veronika AI 6.3 6.5 6.1 6.2 6.1 40% 24.8000 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.9 30% 19.1000

9 SKF DE Paula Rotsaert Naomi EX 6.2 6.2 5.9 5.8 5.6 30% 17.9000 61.5333 30.3076 91.8409
ROOSEBOOM Fran AI 6.8 6.2 6.6 5.9 6.2 40% 25.3333 0.0 Penalty
DEMETS Valentina DI 6.3 6.1 5.9 5.4 6.6 30% 18.3000

10 LMOS IZEGRAR Yasmine EX 6.0 5.7 5.7 5.8 6.3 30% 17.5000 60.2333 30.5470 90.7803
GRAINDOR Lauryne AI 5.8 6.4 6.2 6.0 6.2 40% 24.5333 0.0 Penalty
DETAILLE Agathe DI 6.3 6.1 5.8 5.1 6.3 30% 18.2000

11 AN94 KIETSCHKE Lujana EX 6.0 5.9 5.6 5.9 5.8 30% 17.6000 59.6000 29.9061 89.5061
DAMS Ilse AI 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.5 6.0 40% 23.2000 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.0 6.3 5.6 6.6 6.5 30% 18.8000

12 KVO VOET Renske EX 6.0 5.9 5.4 5.9 5.9 30% 17.7000 59.1666 29.7137 88.8803
CLAEYS Marit AI 6.0 6.0 6.3 5.4 5.6 40% 23.4667 0.0 Penalty

DI 5.9 5.8 5.7 6.8 6.3 30% 18.0000

13 AQUA AOUN Rania EX 6.2 5.8 5.3 5.8 5.5 30% 17.1000 55.6666 31.3303 86.9969
VAN De Abeele Mona AI 5.9 5.8 5.6 5.3 5.0 40% 22.2667 0.0 Penalty
BERGHMANS Mona DI 5.9 5.6 5.2 5.2 5.5 30% 16.3000

14 CNDU SEINCE Margaux EX 5.0 5.9 5.0 5.2 5.6 30% 15.8000 55.4000 18.8894 74.2894
DEVILLE Sara AI 5.4 5.2 6.2 5.5 5.9 40% 22.4000 0.0 Penalty
BRIENS Maureen DI 5.7 5.7 5.8 4.9 6.2 30% 17.2000

15 SLUX MONTAGNY Julia EX 4.9 4.9 4.4 4.7 4.5 30% 14.1000 49.7000 18.9288 68.6288
AFLALO Eden AI 5.2 4.9 4.9 5.2 4.9 40% 20.0000 0.0 Penalty
JUCHNIEWICZ Helena DI 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.0 5.7 30% 15.6000
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Free Routine Final
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Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg '14 MAY 2023 Start time 14:00

Nation / Club Name Free Figure Total
Routine Result Points

100 % 50 %

1 BRAS BAYENAY Ysaline EX 7.4 6.8 6.1 6.8 6.4 30% 20.0000 67.4000 31.2155 98.6155
WERT Melina AI 6.9 7.0 7.3 6.5 6.8 40% 27.6000 0.0 Penalty
VANDENBERGHE Odile DI 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.6 30% 19.8000 0.0 Deduct.
MERKOURAKI Michelle
PISSORT Lily-rose
MICHEL Lyse
KATAKALIDIS Kavalierakis Danaé
ANDRE Sarobidy
SAVELLA Giulia Reserve

2 ESTO KLESTSOVA Amelia EX 6.6 6.4 6.3 6.7 6.9 30% 19.7000 64.9666 31.9561 96.9227
VALTANEN Alisa AI 6.2 7.2 6.7 7.2 6.4 40% 27.0667 0.0 Penalty
NIKIFOROVA Veronika DI 6.7 6.2 6.3 7.3 5.8 30% 19.2000 1.0 Deduct.
ORLOVA Aleksandra
TRIDVORNOVA Maria Mia
NAZAROVA Mariia

3 SKF DE Keyzer Lize EX 6.5 6.3 6.0 6.4 6.7 30% 19.2000 65.0666 30.1473 95.2140
SIMOEN Juline AI 6.8 6.5 6.4 6.9 6.4 40% 26.2667 0.0 Penalty
NEYRINCK Lani DI 6.4 6.6 6.6 6.8 6.3 30% 19.6000 0.0 Deduct.
VANDEMEULEBROECKE Merel
SANDRA Fien
DE Paula Rotsaert Naomi
DEMETS Valentina
ROOSEBOOM Fran
DEBOEUF Louise Reserve
REYNTJENS Valentine Reserve

4 BZK VANDERRIEST Stien EX 6.4 6.4 6.1 6.3 6.4 30% 19.1000 64.2333 28.9989 93.2322
BITU Amelie AI 6.3 6.8 6.0 7.4 6.5 40% 26.1333 0.0 Penalty
THOMAS Lisa DI 6.3 6.4 6.1 6.3 6.4 30% 19.0000 0.0 Deduct.
CLAEYS Nore
DEVOS Annelie
DUPONT Ysaline
BRABANTS Noor
CATHENIS Marie
MOENS Veerle Reserve
MUS Mila Reserve

5 ENL MERTENS Lou EX 6.3 6.4 5.9 6.4 6.2 30% 18.9000 62.6666 29.4141 92.0808
WILLOT Kaily AI 6.6 6.4 6.8 6.7 6.0 40% 26.2667 0.0 Penalty
GREGOIRE Romane DI 6.1 5.8 6.2 6.3 6.2 30% 18.5000 1.0 Deduct.
DRUART Ninon
VERGNION Laura
METENS Emma
SEDDA Elsa Reserve
FALAHI Sarah Reserve

6 AN94 KIETSCHKE Lujana EX 6.5 6.1 5.3 6.1 6.2 30% 18.4000 60.3666 30.3206 90.6873
BREMER Maud AI 6.3 6.1 6.4 6.6 5.8 40% 25.0667 0.0 Penalty
ARTS Simone DI 6.1 6.1 5.8 6.9 6.2 30% 18.4000 1.5 Deduct.
DAMS Ilse
ROGHMANS Fenne
VERROEN Sanne Reserve
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7 KVO FIORA Maila EX 6.3 6.0 5.7 6.3 6.2 30% 18.5000 62.0666 27.3788 89.4454
BAEYENS Eline AI 6.4 6.3 6.9 6.4 5.6 40% 25.4667 0.0 Penalty
DE Smet Elise DI 6.0 6.3 6.1 4.8 6.0 30% 18.1000 0.0 Deduct.
VOET Renske
ANNO Jade
VANNESTE Lore
LEMAN Tess
CLAEYS Marit

8 LMOS DETAILLE Agathe EX 6.4 5.9 5.9 6.2 5.7 30% 18.0000 59.3666 29.1557 88.5223
NOTTE Floriane AI 5.8 5.6 6.8 6.2 6.2 40% 24.2667 0.0 Penalty
BOULANGER Chloé DI 6.5 5.9 5.5 4.9 5.7 30% 17.1000 0.0 Deduct.
ESSIARAB Lou
IZEGRAR Yasmine
LEDUC Anna
BRULS Louise
GRAINDOR Lauryne
SCHILLACCI Luna Reserve

9 AQUA AOUN Rania EX 6.3 6.6 5.9 6.0 6.3 30% 18.6000 60.3666 27.8667 88.2333
ROSIERS Iebeltje AI 5.9 6.6 6.1 6.5 5.9 40% 24.6667 0.0 Penalty
VAN De Abeele Mona DI 6.2 6.5 5.7 5.0 6.2 30% 18.1000 1.0 Deduct.
TOMASIAN Maria
VAN Der Borght Amy
BERGHMANS Mona
DE WIN Emma Reserve
BEULENS Nona Reserve

10 CNDU BRIMAIRE Lily EX 4.7 5.0 4.9 3.4 4.8 30% 14.4000 49.9000 18.4553 68.3553
SEINCE Margaux AI 4.8 5.4 5.9 5.4 4.0 40% 20.8000 0.0 Penalty
BRIENS Maureen DI 5.0 4.6 5.6 4.4 5.1 30% 14.7000 0.0 Deduct.
BARKHATOVA Eva
ALEKSASHINA Anna
WIRTZ Emilie
DEVILLE Sara
TOCICKE Liza
TRAHAN Salomè Reserve
STRANIERI Sofia Nicole Reserve

11 KZNA LANNOO Febe EX 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30% 0.0000 -1.5000 21.4715 19.9715
BONNE Eloise AI 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 40% 0.0000 0.0 Penalty
VANCANNEYT Victoria DI 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30% 0.0000 1.5 Deduct.
DE Cock Camille
DE Ridder Linde


